@

HeBei TuoAn Bearing Co.,Ltd Tel:+86 15690399059 Email:hbta-bearing@hotmail.com

Polyurethane molded bearing +
stainless steel external thread

serial number :
bearing No. :

Lagging size

Inner diameter mm :

Outer diameter mm :

Thickness mm :
Screw size

Built-in bearing :
Step protruding C :
Screw length L :

Thread M :

Replacement of Misumi code

name :

PA.POM plastic coated bearings 6200-48.5-12

151

6200-48.5-12

10

48.5

12

6200

10

30
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